
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2020

$1,155,356.75

$1,014,547.77

$718,214.95

$214,868.52

$337,938.61

$626,745.34

$923,900.08

$1,307,343.62

$840,514.99

$748,293.24

$564,823.79

$517,636.52

$8,970,184.18

$438,457.70

$412,204.07

$390,306.91

$127,010.94

$206,831.71

$397,999.91

$604,577.22

$523,459.32

$500,606.15

$573,339.74

$436,338.45

$362,079.47

$4,973,211.59

$1,349,652.61

$1,200,869.06

$900,382.92

$247,888.84

$397,913.09

$743,496.64

$1,250,924.59

$1,441,091.22

$1,122,882.82

$1,154,320.16

$864,545.96

$689,462.14

$11,363,430.05

$961,633.45

$1,013,055.30

$547,608.62

$105,406.69

$228,290.90

$499,656.61

$778,016.77

$826,926.58

$620,885.62

$654,908.02

$514,882.20

$458,564.80

$7,209,835.56

$1,019,044.64

$1,023,131.06

$648,865.46

$145,883.53

$212,823.88

$408,668.30

$566,683.13

$650,157.76

$486,660.97

$522,506.18

$380,415.63

$336,646.69

$6,401,487.23Total YTD

December

November

October

September

August

July

June

May

April

March

February

January

The Hertz 
Corporation

Midwest Car 
Rental Company

Enterprise
Rent-A-Car Co., 

Inc.DTG Operations
Avis Budget Car 

Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


