

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2020

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	DTG Operations	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co., Inc.	Midwest Car Rental Company	The Hertz Corporation
January	\$1,155,356.75	\$438,457.70	\$1,349,652.61	\$961,633.45	\$1,019,044.64
February	\$1,014,547.77	\$412,204.07	\$1,200,869.06	\$1,013,055.30	\$1,023,131.06
March	\$718,214.95	\$390,306.91	\$900,382.92	\$547,608.62	\$648,865.46
April	\$214,868.52	\$127,010.94	\$247,888.84	\$105,406.69	\$145,883.53
Мау	\$337,938.61	\$206,831.71	\$397,913.09	\$228,290.90	\$212,823.88
June	\$626,745.34	\$397,999.91	\$743,496.64	\$499,656.61	\$408,668.30
July	\$923,900.08	\$604,577.22	\$1,250,924.59	\$778,016.77	\$566,683.13
August	\$1,307,343.62	\$523,459.32	\$1,441,091.22	\$826,926.58	\$650,157.76
September	\$840,514.99	\$500,606.15	\$1,122,882.82	\$620,885.62	\$486,660.97
October	\$748,293.24	\$573,339.74	\$1,154,320.16	\$654,908.02	\$522,506.18
November	\$564,823.79	\$436,338.45	\$864,545.96	\$514,882.20	\$380,415.63
December	\$517,636.52	\$362,079.47	\$689,462.14	\$458,564.80	\$336,646.69
Total YTD	\$8,970,184.18	\$4,973,211.59	\$11,363,430.05	\$7,209,835.56	\$6,401,487.23

^{*} Amount is \$0 when rental car company has not reported